1
FortiAnalyzer Big Data
FortiAnalyzer Big Data delivers high-performance big data network analytics for large and complex networks. It is designed
for large-scale data center and high-bandwidth deployments, offering the most advanced cyber threat protection by
employing hyperscale data ingestion and accelerated parallel data processing. Together with its new distributed software
and hardware architecture and Fortinet’s high performance next generation firewalls, this powerful 4RU chassis offers blazing
fast performance, enterprise-grade data resiliency, built-in horizontal scalability, and consolidated appliance management.
DATA SHEET

(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiAnalyzer-BigData-4500F FAZ-BD-4500F FortiAnalyzer high-performance chassis for big data analytics with 14 blade servers, 4x 40 GE QSFP
Ports, 8x 10 GE SFP+ Ports, 300 000 logs/sec ingestion rate, and 200TB SSD storage in a single system.
Horizontally scalable up to petabytes of storage.
Hardware Bundle FAZ-BD-4500F-BDL-466-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare and FortiAnalyzer Enterprise Protection.
Enterprise Protection Bundle FC-10-BD45F-466-02-DD Enterprise Protection (24x7 FortiCare plus Indicators of Compromise Service, SOC Subscription license, and
FortiGuard Outbreak Alert service).
SOC Subscription License FC-10-BD45F-335-02-DD Subscription license for the FortiAnalyzer SOC component.
IOC Subscription License FC-10-BD45F-149-02-DD Subscription license for the FortiGuard Indicator of Compromise (IOC).
Outbreak Alert Subscription License FC-10-BD45F-462-02-DD Subscription license for FortiGuard Outbreak Alert Service.
24x7 FortiCare Contract FC-10-BD45F-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiAnalyzer-BigData-VM FAZ-BD-VM FortiAnalyzer-BD virtual appliance with 150 000 logs/sec ingestion rate and 200TB storage capacity to start.
Support add-on to scale up performance and storage.
FortiAnalyzer-BigData-VM Add-On * FAZ-BD-VM-UG FortiAnalyzer-BD virtual appliance ADD-ON to add additional capacity with 50 000 logs/sec ingestion rate
and 50TB storage. Multiple ADD-ONs can be stacked together to scale up the ingestion rate and storage.
Enterprise Protection Bundle VM FC-10-ZBDVM-575-02-DD Enterprise Protection (24x7 FortiCare plus Indicators of Compromise Service, SOC Subscription license, and
FortiGuard Outbreak Detection service).
SOC Subscription License VM FC-10-ZBDVM-335-02-DD Subscription license for the FortiAnalyzer SOC component.
IOC Subscription License VM FC-10-ZBDVM-149-02-DD Subscription license for the FortiGuard Indicator of Compromise (IOC).
Outbreak Alert Subscription License VM FC-10-ZBDVM-462-02-DD Subscription license for FortiGuard Outbreak Detection Service.
24x7 FortiCare Contract VM FC-10-ZBDVM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
* FortiAnalyzer-BD virtual appliance ADD-ON can stack up to a maximum of 500 000 logs/sec